
Second International Workshop

Superintegrable Systems in Classical and Quantum Mechanics

Dubna, Russia, June 27 - July 1, 2005

Confirmed Participants

1. Cestmir Burdik (burdik@theor.jinr.ruTechnical University, Prague, Czech
Republic),
Title: Calogero Matrix Model

2. Cergei Chumakov (sergei@cencar.udg.mx, Dep. Math. Guadalajara
University, Guadalajara, Mexico), Title: Exactly solvable models
in Quantum Optics.

3. Costas Daskaloyannis (daskalo@math.auth.gr Aristotle University of
Thessaloniki, Greece), Title: Jacobi metrics and classification of
classical quadratic superintegrable systems

4. Vladimir Dorodnitsyn (dorod@spp.keldysh.ru, Keldysh Inst. of Ap-
plied Math., Russia), Title: TBA

5. Christian Grosche (Christian.Grosche@desy.de, DESY, Hamburg, Ger-
many), Title: Path Integral Approach to Spaces with Non-constant
Curvature.

6. Andrzej Gozdg (Andrzej.Gozdz@umcs.lublin.pl, University of M.
Curie-Sklodowska, Lublin, Poland), Title: Time operator and quan-
tum projection evolution.

7. Evgeny Ivanov (eivanov@theor.jinr.ru, BLTP JINR, Dubna, Russia),
Title: TBA

8. Ernie Kalnins (math0236@waikato.ac.nz, University of Hamilton,
New Zealand), Title: Multiseparability and superintegrability.

9. Nikolay Kostov (nakostov@gmail.com, Institute of Electronics, Bul-
garian Academy of Sciences, Bulgaria), Title: Nonlinear waves and
completely integrable systems.

http://theor.jinr.ru/meetings/2005/sscqm/
mailto:burdik@theor.jinr.ru
mailto:sergei@cencar.udg.mx
mailto:daskalo@math.auth.gr
mailto:dorod@spp.keldysh.ru
mailto:Christian.Grosche@desy.de
mailto:Andrzej.Gozdz@umcs.lublin.pl
mailto:eivanov@theor.jinr.ru
mailto:math0236@waikato.ac.nz
mailto:nakostov@gmail.com


10. Jonathan Kress (j.kress@unsw.edu.au, University of New South Wales,
Sydney, Australia), Title: Quadratic algebras and 3D superinte-
grable systems.

11. Levon Mardoyan (mardoyan@ysu.am, ICAS, Yerevan, Armenia),
Title: TBA

12. Nugzar Makhaldiani (mnv@jinr.ru, JINR, Dubna), Title: Nambu
- Poisson dynamics of superintegrable systems.

13. Willard Miller Jr. (miller@ima.umn.edu, Universityof Minnesota,
Minneapolis, USA), Title: Second order superintegrable systems
in 3D and the Stäckel transform.
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